Computer Law Semester Schedule

OMSCS — Summer 2023

Week

5/15-5/21

5/22-5/28

5/29-6/4

6/5-6-11
6/12-6/18
6/19-6/25

6/26-7/2

7/3-7/9

7/10-7/16

7/17-7/23

7/24-7/30
7/31-8/6

Modules

e Welcome to Computer Law
e Module 1 — Introduction to
Computer Law

e Module 2 — Acquisitions

e Module 3 — Patents |

e Module 4 — Patents I

e Module 5 — Copyright |

e Module 6 — Copyright Il

e Module 7 — Copyright IlI

e Module 8 — Trade Secrets

e Code Analysis Project
Introduction

e Module 9 — Licensing

e None (Work on Code Analysis)

e Module 10 — Data Privacy
e None

Assignments Unlocked

e Discussion Board

e Acquisitions Quiz
e Acquisitions Project

e Patents Quiz |

e Patents Quiz Il
e Copyright Quiz |
e Copyright Quiz Il

e Copyright Quiz IlI
e Trade Secrets Quiz

e Code Analysis Project

e Licensing Quiz

e Data Privacy Quiz

Due Dates

e Acquisitions Quiz (5/29)

e Acquisitions Project Proposal (6/4)

e Patents Quiz | (6/5)

e Patents Quiz Il (6/12)

e Copyright Quiz | (6/19)

e Acquisitions Project (6/25)
e Copyright Quiz Il (6/26)

e Copyright Quiz Il (7/3)

e Trade Secrets Quiz (7/10)

e Licensing Quiz (7/17)
e Code Analysis Project (7/23)

e Data Privacy Quiz (7/31)
e Discussion posts locked (7/31)



